Data/ora

deconectarii

16-02-2026
08:30:00

16-02-2026
08:30:00

17-02-2026
08:30:00

17-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
08:30:00

18-02-2026
12:03:00

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
08:30:00

19-02-2026
08:30:00
19-02-2026
08:30:00
19-02-2026
08:30:00
19-02-2026
08:30:00
20-02-2026
08:30:00
20-02-2026
08:30:00
20-02-2026
08:30:00
20-02-2026
08:30:00

20-02-2026
08:30:00

Deconectari programate Drochia - 16.02.2026-20.02.2026

Data/ora
conectarii

16-02-2026
16:30:00

16-02-2026
16:30:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

17-02-2026
16:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

18-02-2026
12:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

18-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

19-02-2026
16:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

20-02-2026
16:30:00

Adresa deconectarii

S. POPESTI

S. POPESTI

S. ZGURITA

S. MICIURIN

S. PERVOMAISCOE

S. PERVOMAISCOE

COM. HASNASENII NOI

S. COTOVA

S. HASNASENII MARI

COM. HASNASENII NOI

S. PERVOMAISCOE

S. PERVOMAISCOE

S. COTOVA

S. COTOVA

S. HASNASENII MARI

S. HASNASENII MARI

OR. DROCHIA

S. COTOVA

S. COTOVA

S. COTOVA

S. HASNASENII MARI

Denumirea
PT

PT2012G5

PT2117G5

PT2527G15

PT408TG5F2

PT144DR22

PT145DR22

PT173ND5

PT2642G18F1

PT311INDS

PT174ND5

PT147DR22

PT148DR22

PT2712G18F2

PT2712G18F3

PT401ND5F1

PT401ND5F2

PT228DR24

PT2747G18F1

PT2747G18F2

PT2747G18F3

PT32ND5

Denumirea

. LEA/PT
lucrarilor
Schimbarea PT-
transformatorului LGS
KV
. . | LEA
Curatireatraseului 0.4KV
. . LEA
Curatireatraseului 0.4KV
. . | LEA
Curatireatraseului 0.4KV
. . LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
. . | LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
PT-
Reparatiacurente  10/0.4
KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4KV
. . LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
PT-
Reparatiacurente = 10/0.4
KV
. . LEA
Curatireatraseului 0.4KV
. . | LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4KV
. . LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
. . LEA
Curatirea traseului 0.4KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 10KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4KV
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4K\
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4K\
. LEA
Reparatia curente 0.4K\



